

City of Richmond

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ORI 227-	D. 2015- -221	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	10/1	2/2015			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	11/9	/2015			Final action:	11/9/2015		
Title:	To authorize the special use of the property known as 1712 Bellevue Avenue for the purpose of commercial events as a permitted principal use, upon certain terms and conditions.							
Sponsors:	Mayor Jones (By Request)							
Indexes:	Special Use Permit							
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Ord. No. 2015-227-221, 2. Staff Report, 3. Location Map, 4. Survey, 5. Application & Applicant's Report, 6. Management Plan.pdf, 7. Bellevue Civic Association Support.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion Result		
11/9/2015	1	City Cou	incil		ad	opted		
11/2/2015	1	Planning	Commissio	on	rec	commended for approval		
10/12/2015	1	City Cou	incil		int	oduced and referred		

To authorize the special use of the property known as 1712 Bellevue Avenue for the purpose of commercial events as a permitted principal use, upon certain terms and conditions.